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Capital Group

The Capital Group is proud to 

support AIDS Research Alliance 

and ArtSeen.

capgroup.com



An Exhibit + Charity Auction

Opening Night Party and Preview
May 13, 2008 

Downtown Gallery Row
 

Auction Gala
May 17, 2008

Smashbox Studios 
Featuring 

Benefiting AIDS Research Alliance

Absolut 100
 Akasha

American Flat Bread
Angel City Brewing

Bottlerock 
Beacon

Beechwood
Cake and Art

Cooks Double Dutch 
Jennie Cooks catering
Chaya Beverly Hills 
The Dolce Group

Bella Ketchup Geisha House Dolce
Ford’s Filling Station

Fraîche
goodfood food catering

Greenleaf gourmet chopshop
Industry Café &Jazz

Jer-Ne
La Conversation
Larchmont Grill

M Café 
Republic

The Restaurant @ Standard
Spring Street Smokehouse

Uncle Darrows Cajun Creole Eatery
Valerie Confections

Watergrill
Wilson café+bar
Edendale Cellars

Fiji Water
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Blue Velvet
Bert Green Fine Art 

Crewest
Dale Youngman Gallery

El Nopal Press
Julie Rico Gallery 

L.A. Center for Digital Art
LAMP Community Art Project 

Lost Souls Café

M.J. Higgins Fine Arts and Furnishings
Museum of Neon Art 
Niche.LA Video Art

Pharmaka 
The Rowan 

Spring Arts Collective Gallery 
the Standard
Taller 410



Art is the giving by each person of their evidence to the world. Those who wish to give 

discover the pleasure of giving. Those who give are tremendously strong. 
—Robert Henri

Chefs, as a whole, say “yes” because they have such a generous spirit.

—Charlie Trotter 

Dear Friends –
 
	O n behalf of all individuals living with HIV/AIDS who benefit from our clinical trials and medical 

research, we welcome you to our 3rd ArtSeen and A Taste of Los Angeles – a five-day celebration not 

only of art and food, but of Los Angeles itself.

	R eaching back to DaVinci, the merger of scientific and artistic activity is quite common.  And 

from the very beginning of this epidemic, that strong connection between HIV and the arts was evident. 

Artists were on the forefront of AIDS activism and education, while scientists and medical professionals 

have summoned incredible creativity to understand and combat this crisis.

	 When free from the demands of the market, artists, chefs and scientists explore and extend 

themselves in unanticipated ways. They pursue ideas that may have been abandoned as unprofitable, 

outside conventional strategies, or just plain strange. They combine disciplines or ingredients to make 

creations that can open our senses to new possibilities, thrill us with new viewpoints and tastes, or even 

help us to heal.  

	 ArtSeen and A Taste of Los Angeles exist through the generosity of incredibly talented artists and 

chefs. They joyfully and unselfishly give their time, creativity and labor to support AIDS Research Alliance 

and the innovative efforts of our scientific team to tackle the challenge of HIV/AIDS. These efforts 

encompass everything from searching for possible vaccine candidates to stop the spread of the virus to 

finding ways to eradicate HIV from individuals.

	O ver the next five days, we will all celebrate these talented chefs and artists, the vitality and 

diversity of Los Angeles, and the cutting-edge research that will hopefully create a world without AIDS.

Thank you for your support.  

Sincerely,

Cary Stevens 					     Carolyn H. Carlburg, J.D.

Chairman, Board of Directors 			   Chief Executive Office



Presenting Sponsors 

Producing Sponsors 

Ken Bucalo
Phil & Monica Rosenthal 
The Tropics
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Framing Partners 
West Hollywood / Beverly Hills Picture Framing Gallery, 

John Pohle
Alan Jeffries Framing, Alan Jeffries
Morrison Hotel Gallery  
ARTPiece, Marcus Brandly & Mike Stilkey
New Alchemy Gallery, Tom Parker
Absolute Framemakers & Fine Art Services, Jack Buick
Classic Artforms, Robert Bentley
The Source on Lake, Joe Boutell & Eugene Rogolsky, M.D.
Fast Frame Studio City 
Fast Frame Los Angeles-Beverly Hills, Pamela & Richard 

Sunderland
Fast Frame Sherman Oaks, Judy Crown & Bert Bogash
Fast Frame Pasadena, Steven Frost
Fast Frame Glendale, Vickie McConnell
Florenz Fine Framing, Mark Florenz
The Frame Club
Jewel Box Frames, Deborah Lotz
Viva Sullivan Fine Picture Framing, Viva Sullivan
Sherman Gallery

In Loving Memory 
of Chad Walker
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Art Patrons  
Loreen Arbus
Jan Michaels and Kim Michalski
John Wong & Sy Young, M.D.

Angels
Clara Chiu & Paul Torres
Vincent M. Cummings
Kenneth “Cam” Davis, Jr. & Sam Randazzo
Neil Delman
Susan E. Disney
David N. Hart, M.D. 
Mark Allen Itkin & Bradley Bayou
Art McDermott & Jim White
Mitch Morehart
Kathleen Scheinfeld
Cary Stevens & Allen Green, M.D.
Thomas Warren
Premier Eagle Courier/Messenger Service
American Paper Products
Fiji Water
Don Wyse
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Doug Budin
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Bruce Cochran, Esq.
Rod Deocera
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John A. Gabaldon

Joel Gilman
Peter Kraus, M.D.
Russ Leland
Philip Manzanares
Dan Ricketts
Brenna Rochelle
Charles Rosenberg M.S.
Mark Stuplin
Cary Stevens
Michele Vertucci
Djuan Wash

AuctioneerS 
Ed Beardsley – Bonhams & Butterfield
G. Ray Hawkins – G. Ray Hawkins Gallery
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“EVERY WALL 
IS A DOOR”
—RALPH WALDO EMERSON

THANK YOU 
FOR CONTINUING THE FIGHT 

AGAINST HIV/AIDS 
FOR 19 YEARS

KEN BUCALO
  PRUDENTIAL REALTY



LIVE     AUC   T I O N

William Coupon, “President Bush 1991, President Clinton 1999” 
2003, archival ink-jet print, signed, ed. 2/40
14 x 14in. each
Donated by the artist
$2,600 - 3,400
www.williamcoupon.com

Irina Alimanestianu, “Egg”, 2008
oil on canvas, signed and dated, 46 x 50in. 
Donated by the artist
$5,000 - $6,000
www.irinaalimanestianu.com

Sandow Birk, “Ground Zero-NYC”, 2001
monotype, signed, ed. 7/7, 19.5 x 28in.
Donated by the artist and Catherine Clark Gallery
$1,000 - $1,400
www.cclarkgallery.com

Marc Chagall, “Black and Blue Bouquet”, 1957
lithograph
14.97 x 11.23in.
$5,000 - $7,000

John Baldessari, “Stonehenge (With Two Persons) Violet”, 2005
mixografia on handmade paper
29 x 32in. ed. 33/60
$9,000 - $11,000

Nan Goldin, “Risé and Monty Kissing, NYC 1988”, 1988
cibachrome, signed, 20 x 24in.
Donated by the artist
$14,000 - $16,000
www.matthewmarks.com



LIVE     AUC   T I O N

George Hurrell, “John Payne”, 1939
silver gelatin print, print date 1999, signed en verso, open ed.
Donated by HurellPhotos.com
14 x 11in. 
$800 - $1,200
www.hurellphotos.com

Douglas Kirkland, “Elizabeth Taylor 1961”, 1961
archival pigment print, print date 2008, signed
20 x 16in.
Donated by the artist
$1,400 - $1,800
www.douglaskirkland.com

Helen G. Garber, “Ghost on Santa Monica Pier”, 2000
selenium toned silver gelatin print, print date 2007, ed. 4/20, signed
14 x 23in.
Donated by Michael Becker
$1,800 - $2,100

George Hurrell, “Charles Boyer”, 1938
silver gelatin print, print date 1980, signed lower right corner, 
ed. of 190
Donated by HurellPhotos.com
$1,800 - $2,200
www.hurellphotos.com

Gisela Getty, “Dennis Hopper”, 2001
sepia toned silver gelatin print, signed, ed. 2/10
16 x 20in.
Donated by the artist
$1,300 - $1,700
www.giselagetty.com

Anthony Friedkin, “Chirascuro Wave, Zuma Beach”, 1993
silver gelatin print, print date 2003, artist proof, signed
16 x 20in.
Donated by the artist
$1,300 - $2,300



LIVE     AUC   T I O N

Robert Olsen, “Untitled (Mannequin v.1)”, 2005
oil on panel, signed en verso
8.75 x 10.5in.
Donated by Susanne Vielmetter Los Angeles Projects
$5,600 - $6,400
www.vielmetter.com

Milo Reice, “Priapus and The Maiden (an ode to The Getty)” 
mixed media, signed
31.5 x 27.5in.
Donated by the artist
$11,000 - $13,000

Kurt Markus, “Marvel Brothers Ranching, Battle Mountain, 
Nevada”, 1981
toned silver gelatin print, 2007, signed en verso
8.75 x 12in.
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.kurt markus.com

Hogie McMurtrie, “Populis Panorama”, 2008
archival bond & permanent ink, signed
48 x 96in.
Donated by the artist 
$4,500 - $5,500
www.hogiemcmurtrie.com

René Magritte, “Scheherazade”, 1979
lithograph, signed in pencil by Georgette Magritte w stamped 
signature & dry stamp “Magritte” ed. of 50
28.75 x 20.5in.
Donated by Don Cook
$3,400-$3,800



LIVE     AUC   T I O N

Melvin Sokolsky, “Time Stop Street”, 1963
silver gelatin print, 2007, signed en verso, ed. 5/25
16 x 20in.
Donated by the artist
$1,700 – $2,300
www.sokolsky.com

Roni Stretch, “Arnaud, Prussian blue, cheboyaan blue”, 2007
oil on paper, signed en verso, 
24 x 16in.
Donated by the artist
$3,500 $5,500
www.ronistretch.com

Gay Ribisi, “The Red Dress”, 1994
c-print print, signed en verso, ed. 1/15
28 x 44in.
Donated by the artist
$3,600 - $4,000
www.gayribisi.com

Ed Ruscha, “Then & Now”, 2004
slip-cased folio, signed
12.5 x 17.75in.
Donated by the artist
$950 - $1,250

Jean-Pierre Roy, “Someday I’ll come to tell you how 
I know about it”, 2005
oil on panel, signed, 24 x 48in.
Donated by the artist
$4,500 - $5,500
www.jean-pierreroy.com

Herb Ritts, “Madonna, Circus Mirror II, Miami”, 1992
c print, signed, titled and numbered en verso on mount 
15.5 x 12.5in.
Donated by The Herb Ritts Foundation
$2,000
www.herbritts.com
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Frank Worth, “Elizabeth Taylor on set of Giant”, 
1955
silver gelatin print, print date 2008, estate stamped, ed 
20/95
20 x 24in.
Donated by the Frank Worth Estate
$3,000 - $4,200

Sunday B Morning, Switzerland
“Marilyn Monroe (portfolio of 10, after Andy Warhol)” circa 1980s
Screen Print,1967, stamped in ink “Published by Sunday B. Morning” 
and “fill in your own signature,” on verso, 36 x 36in. each
Donated by David Galgano 
$8,000 - $12,000

Frank Worth, “James Dean seated behind fence on set of Giant”,
 1955
silver gelatin print, print date 2008, estate stamped, ed 12/95
20 x 24in.
Donated by the Frank Worth Estate
$3,000 - $4,200

Masami Teraoka, “San Francisco Condom”, 1989
etching, ed 17/30, 30 x 16in.
Donated by the artist and Catherine Clark Gallery
$1,000 – $1,500
www.cclarkgallery.com





This 3rd year celebrates L.A.’s 
hottest restaurants and noted 
chefs with a grand food and wine 
festival. A Taste of Los Angeles will 
present more than 30 restaurants 
and vendors representing the city’s 
diverse culinary traditions, food 
crafters, wineries and breweries. 

Where else can you dine on 
sturgeon confit, pulled pork, 
oysters on the half shell, fresh 
organic greens, wood-grilled 
pizzas, tuna poke, hand-carved 
filet mignon, tempeh wraps, 
barecued ribs and cupcakes all 
under the stars at one party?  

With exquisite tastings, gourmet 
foods, specialty wines, artisanal 
and organic products and more, 
this is sure to be another delicious 
evening!* 

BON APPETIT!
* Any leftover food tonight will be picked up 
by Angel Harvest at the end of the evening and 
distributed to food banks and homeless shelters 
throughout Los Angeles.  Hat’s off to them for their 
noble effort.
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www.fulloflifefoods.com



Angel City Brewing

Bottlerock( 

breaking the rules
one bottle at a time
www.bottlerock.com



Beacon

Beechwood

822 Washington Blvd.
Venice, CA 90292

Tel: 310.448.8884
beechwoodrestaurant.com



833 W. Torrance Blvd. Suite #105
 Torrance, CA 90502

310-329-8881

angelcitybrewing.com

Beacon Cafe
ArtSeen Magazine
1/2 Page, 4C, Vertical Ad
Trim: 3.513”w x 10”h
Tilt Photography & Design
4/24/08-Final

3280 Helms Ave, Los Angeles • 310.838.7500 • www.beacon-la.com



Fraiche

www.fraicherestaurantla.com



Wilshire Blvd.

S. Bedford Drive
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Greenleaf Gourmet Chopshop 
9671 Wilshire Blvd. Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Store phone: 310-246-0756

Store fax: 310-246-5189

 “Now Open!”

A Rollo Family Restaurant
Greenleaf Gourmet Chopshop is the ultimate  
fast-casual, healthy lifestyle restaurant. In an effort 

to promote an environmentally friendly and responsible  
future, our selections change daily, as the creation of  
each dish is influenced by the seasonality and availability 
of only the finest locally-grown, organic vegetables and  
farm-raised proteins.

www.greenleafchopshop.com

Café . . .Bakery

Open for Breakfast 
and Lunch Daily

Monday thru Saturday
7am - 7pm

Sunday
8am - 5pm8am - 5pm

638 North Doheny Drive
West Hollywood, CA 90069

310-858-0950
Available for Private Parties



Jer-Ne

6039 Washington Blvd • Culver City 90232

Mon-Thurs 11am - 11pm
Fri-Sun 10 am - 12 am

Live Jazz: Mon-Sun 8pm - 11pm
www.industrycafeandjazz.com



Larchmont Grill

Larchmont Grill | 5750 Melrose (@Lucerne) | (323) 464-4277 | larchmontgrill.com

Is Proud to Salute and Support

Great Cause

Great Art

Great Food

Lunch - Monday to Friday

Dinner - Tuesday to Sunday

Brunch - Sunday

Private Parties - Any Time

Serving Classic American Fare with Chef Al’s

Modern Twists, Larchmont Grill Aims to Be

Your Favorite Place and a Great Friend to the

Neighborhood and the Community

Ford’s Filling Station



Republic

wilson

www.therepublicla.com



Spring Street Smoke-
house

where we serve food with all the flavor of the Bayou 
but without beef or pork.

Uncle Darrow’snow serves Cajun Style Breakfast
(on Saturdays and Sundays)

Voted Best Cajun/Creole Food in L.A.
by Los Angeles Magazine

2560 S. Lincoln Blvd. • Marina Del Rey, CA 90292
(corner of Lincoln & Washington Blvds.)

310.306.4862
Monday to Thursday, 11 am - 9 pm

Friday 11 am - 10 pm, Saturday 7 am - 10 pm
Sunday 7 am - 9 pm 

www.uncledarrows.com/



Valerie Confections

Watergrill

chocolates           petit fours           cakes           catering 
 
 

Valerie Confections 
3360 West 1st Street, Los Angeles, CA  

(213) 739-8149        www.valerieconfections.com 

Water Grill

544 South Grand 
Los Angeles, CA, 90071 

Tel. 213-891-0900 
Fax 213-629-1891

www.watergrill.com



Chaya

The M Chopped Salad

Joseph Moretti Photography

Just Sprouting!

www.mcafedechaya.com

M E L R O S E

7119 Melrose Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90046 

T: 323.525.0588

F: 323.525.0310

C U LV E R  C I T Y

9343 Culver Boulevard 

Culver City, CA 90232 

T: 310.838.4300

F: 310.838.4310

Weekend Brunch
Saturday: 11 am – 2:30 pm  8  Sunday: 11 am – 3 pm





GoodFood



EDENDALE
CELLARS

pairing fine wine with the search for a cure  
www.charitywines.com”



SNAPSHOTS: IMAGES OF HOPE

“Hope is not the same as joy that things are going well, or willingness 
to invest in enterprises that are obviously heading for success, but 

rather an ability to work for something because it is good.
—Vaclav Havel

Photographing something as intangible as hope – the emotion or condition – sounds at first like 
photographing the not-so-silent desires of a nation’s electorate. Everyone has hopes, but how do you 
capture them?

AIDS Research Alliance invited over fifty public figures to do just that by participating in the celebrity 
photography exhibit “Snapshots:  Images of Hope.”  

It turns out that the exhibit is a meditation on very palpable subject matter. So often captured in front of 
the lens, these talented men and women – actors, musicians, athletes – stepped behind the camera to 
capture images that channel their concept of hope through their subjects.

Each photographer on display is simpatico with the idea or potential of hope.  And viewers will either 
receive a pleasant jolt by identifying the hope in a given picture right away, or they are led to imagine 
the optimistic story around a picture.

Some of the subjects are almost symbols: director Rob Minkoff photographs a monarch butterfly 
undisturbed on a windowsill against the industrial backdrop of Hong Kong; Joseph Gordon-Lewitt 
examines the strangely vibrant crawl of a snail across the neck of a guitar.  Other images are more 
concrete:  Leeza Gibbons sets her image of Olivia Newton-John at a charity walk-a-thon, where hope 
naturally has its best chance to shine.

It may be that hope is just the ability to show something because it is good.

We thank this year’s artists.

SNA
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Messrs. Alex Ali and Lynn Walker
Mr. Corbin Bleu
Mr. Jim J. Bullock
Ms. Marcia Cross
Ms. Hilary Cruz
Ms. Debbie Deb

Ms. Nikki Di Bartolo
Ms. Fran Drescher
Ms. Lisa Edelstein
Ms. Mitzi Gaynor

Ms. Leeza Gibbons
Ms. Deborah Gibson

Mr. Joseph Gordon-Levitt
Mr. Steven Guttenberg

Mr. Tab Hunter

Ms. Loretta Lew
Ms. Bai Ling

Ms. Debi Mazar
Ms. Rue McClanahan
Ms. Julie Mccullogh

Mr. Rob Minkoff
Ms. Riyo Mori

Ms. Julie Newmar
Mr. Peter Paige

Ms. Hayden Panettiere
Mr. Jansen Panettiere

Mr. Alan Parsons
Ms. Jacqueline Pinol

Ms. Phoebe Price
Ms. Stefanie Powers

Ms. Stacy Q
Mr. Efren Ramirez 

Mrs. Nancy Reagan
Ms. Olesya Rulin
Ms. Chelsi Smith

Ms. Crystle Stewart
Ms. Nicholle Tom
Mr. Nick Varreos
Mr. Bruce Vilanch
Ms. Betty White

Ms. Khristine William
Mr. Henry Winkler

Ms. Kristi Yamaguchi
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30 Art Services MElrose



Enrique Ahumada, “Women in Windows 8681”. 2007
Giclee print, ed. 1/10, 24.5 x 18.5in.
Donated by the artist
$450
www.enriqueahumada.com

Amondi “Healing Light”, 2008
encaustic, signed
7.5 x 9.5in.
Donated by the artist
$1,000

Renee Amitai “Blue Gate of Love”, 2003
oil on canvas, signed
24 x 18in.
Donated by the artist
$1200
www.reneeamitai.com

Michael Ansell “The Bunny Goes Camping”, 2006
fuji crystal archival print, 2007, signed en verso
11 x 14in.
Donated by the artist
$600
www.michaelansell.com

Michael Ansell “Not Interested”, 2006
fuji crystal archival print, 2007, signed en verso
11 x 14in.
Donated by the artist
$600
www.michaelansell.com

Richard Avedon “Avedon: Photographs 1947-1977”, 1978
Folio Book 14.25 x 10.75 x 1in.
Donated by The Avedon Foundation & Nova O’Brien, Center for 
Creative Photography
$200
www.avedonfoundation.org

Francisco Arcaute “Diptych #2, Holga LA”, 2003
archival inkjet print, 2008, signed 
13 x 19in. 
Donated by the artist
$1,250
alphavillemex@yahoo.com

Allan Barnes “Untitled, from the Mariachi Series”, 2007
inkjet print from b/w negative, signed en verso
24 x 20in.
Donated by the artist
$500
www.allanbarnes.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N



Gary Baseman “Hot ChaChaCha (Green Colorway)”, 2007/2008
giclee print + vinyl toy, ed. 1/50, signed
8 x 10in.
$485
www.garybaseman.com

Bijan Bihar “Rain Drops”, 2008, 
acrylic, 16 x 8in, signed and numbered 1/1
Donated by the artists 
$3,000-5,000
www.bijanbihar.com

Annette Bird “Blind Curtsy”, 1996
bronze & wood 
11 x 13 x 7.25in.
Donated by the artist
$2,500

Andrew Blake “Regina & Zedovka, Paris”, 2000
archival ink-jet print, signed
11 x 14in.
Donated by the artist
$1,500
www.andrewblake.com

MB Boissonnault “CAN’T SLEEP, WORLD’S COLLAPSING”, 2008
oil/polyester on canvas, signed en verso, 14 x 18in.
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.mbboissonnault.com

Bruce Temuchin Brown “Symbiotic Twins”, 2005
silver halide on copper, artist proof, signed lwc
22.5 x 18in. 
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.brucetemuchinbrown.com

Michael Brunswick, “Painting 30”, 2008
oil on canvas, signed
33 x 33in.
Donated by the artist
$2,900
www.michaelbrunswick.com

Michael Buitrón, “Pussycat Theater”, 2008
pinhole photography, signed en verso, ed. 1/3
15.5 x 15.5in.
Donated by the artist
$300
www.imoralist.blogspot.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N



Douglas Busch, “Blue Fog 26”, 2003
archival inkjet print
Donated by the artist
$3,000
www.superlarge.com

Jen Calbi & joe Orantia, “Hamilton Way #1”, 2008
photo collage, ed. 3/10, signed on backing
19 x 19in.
Donated by the artists
$250

Jen Calbi & joe Orantia, “Zoo #1”, 2008
photo collage, ed. 3/10, signed on backing
19 x 19in.
Donated by the artists
$250

Rick Castro , “Horsey”, 2007
matte fiber print, signed, ed. 2/13
16 x 20in.
Donated by the artist
$1,300
www.rickcastro.com

Mariana Castro De Ali, “Hero with A Thousand Hats”, 2007
mixed media, metal wire and fabric
14 x 12 x 12in.
Donated by the artist
$1,000 
www.castrodeali.com

Amy Caterina, “Blood (untitled #3)”, 2004
scanogram
40 x 30in.
Donated by the artist
$800
www.amycaterina.com

Tom Chambers, “Bottle Boy”, 2002
photomontage, 2003, signed, ed 1/20
16 x 21in.
Donated by the artist
$650
www.tomchambersphoto.com

Michael Childers, “Elton” 1970
archival ink-jet print, signed, ed. 3/30
20 x 16in.
Donated by the artist
$1,500
www.michaelchildersphotography.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N
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Greg ClarkE, “Canis Mondernicus”, 2002
acrylic on paper, signed
11.5 x 9in.
Donated by the artist
$500
www.gregclarke.com

Randall Corcoran, “Architectural Detail No. 61”, 2007
photography
16 x 20in.
Donated by the artist
$650
www.wallspaceseattle.com

Caroline De Kergariou, “Brown Lady”, 2006
Plastic
11.7 x 8.3in. 
Donated by the artist
$200
www.carolinedekergariou.hautefort.com

Phyllis Diller, “Getting through the Hard Stuff”, 1996
acrylic on canvas, signed front/back
36 x 48in.
Donated by the artist
$10,000

Walt Disney Studio and Ron L. Dias, 
“A New Home”, 1994
hand painted limited edition cel, ed. 107/500, 30 x 9.5in.
Donated by The Walt Disney Co.
$2950

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N

Edem Elesh, “Study of a Scene on a Beach”, 2006
mixed media on panel, signed
24 x 48in.
Donated by the artist
$1,500
www.edem-art.com

Greg Endries, “Dita Von Teese Silhouette”, 2002
photographic light jet print, 2008
20 x 16in
Donated by the artist
$400
www.gregendries.com

Mark Fox, “Erotikon 1”, 2005
letterpress, ed. 26/30, signed
11 x 13.5in.
Donated by the artist
$500



Bill Gatewood, “Untitled triptych”, 1978
mixed media, pencil and watercolor 
24 x 48in. (each) 
 Donated by Russ Leland
$3,000

Ben Gilad, “Ligththouse”
bronze sculpture
15 x 15in.
Donated by the artist
$2,000

Luther Gerlach  “Angels Lament”, 1995
gold toned platinum print, signed
19 x 24in.
Donated by the artist
$1,700

Luther Gerlach  “Buddha #1”, 2000
gold toned platinum print, signed
19 x 24in.
Donated by the artist
$1,700

Gisela Getty, “Leonard Cohen”, 2001
c-print, signed, ed. 3/10, 16 x 20in
Donated by the artist
$1,500
www.giselagetty.com

Michael Grecco, “Michael Ashton”, 2007
ink-jet fine art print, signed, ed. 2/15
Donated by the artist
$2,100
www.michaelgrecco.com

David Galgano, “Cat, The Chia Project” 2001
acrylic on canvas, signed en verso
9 x 11in. 
Donated by the artist
$500
www.hamiltonselway.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N

Lauren Greenfield, “Prom in the O.C.”, 2006
photograph, 2007, signed en verso
11 x 14in.
Donated by the artist
$2,800
www.laurengreenfield.com



Ashley Hagen, “The Road Less Traveled”, 2008
acrylic and oil pastel on canvas, signed, 16 x 20in.
Donated by the artist
$1,800
www.ashleyhagen.com

Ed Hart, “Side by Side”, 2002
wood 
62.5 x 23 x 12in.
Donated by the artist
$4,200
www.edhartsculptor.com

Laura Hipke, “Man in Dress”, 2003
oil on linen, signed, 38 x 31in.
Donated by the artist
$750
www.laurahipke.com

Richard Horton, “Desire”, 2007
oil on canvas, signed 
36 x 48in.
Donated by the artist
$543.21
www.hypnoid.com/artsite

Glenna Jennings, “Inheritance (Mickey)”, 2007
Digital Pigment Print, ed. 1/10
51 x 34in
Donated by the artist
$1,800
www.glennajennings.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N

Morgan Konn  “Julia (Graduate Student)”, 2006
cibachrome print, ed. 1/5, signed
30 x 36in.
Donated by the artist
$750
www.morgankonn.com

Gregg Krogstad, “Monumento a Alfonso XII”, 2004
pinhole photograph, 2006, signed, ed. 2/50
13 x 18in.
Donated by the artist and  Wall Space Gallery 
www.krogstadphoto.com
www.wallspacegalleryseattle.com

Patricia Knop, “Still Life”, 2005
oil on canvas, signed
36 x 30in. 
Donated by the artist
$1,500



Matt Lloyd, “La Grande Roue”, 2007
silver gelatin print, signed and numbered en verso, ed. 1/15
15 x 21.5in
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.MattLloydPhotography.com

Matt Lloyd, “Le Café Lutetia”, 2007
silver gelatin print, signed and numbered en verso, ed. 1/25
11” x 14in (each)
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.MattLloydPhotography.com

Judith Lober, “A Scholarly Woman”, 1982
oil on board, signed, 23 x 27in.
Donated by Joel Gilman
$1,000

Rebecca Lowry, “9mm 3cm” 2007
paper, signed en verso, ed. of 2
24.5 x 18in.
$500
www.studiolowry.info

Deborah Martin, “Teas Bait”, 2008
oil on canvas, signed
30 x 30in.
Donated by the artist
$3,000
www.studio528.com

Nick McPhail, “Three Cars”, 2007
oil and wax on canvas, signed
38 x 64in.
Donated by the artist
$3,000
www.nickmcphail.com

Anne Martens, “Flamenco Dancer”, 2007
fabric modified hospital gown
60 x 18 x 18in
Donated by the artist
$2,500

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N

Janos Lanyi, “Zen Garden in Harima, Japan”, 2007
giclee print, ed. 1/100, signed en verso
12 x 18in.
Donated by the artist
$300
www.janosklanyi.com



Tim Melideo, “Murder on Prom Night”, 2007
giclée print, 2008
20 x 30in.
Donated by the artist
$500
www.timmelideo.com

Randall Michelson, “Amy Winehouse”, 2007
giclee, signed, ed 3/25
40x28in.
Donated by the artist
$750
www.rmpix.com

Ginny Millard, “Untitled w Ladder”, 2007
photography, ed 1/3
12 x 12in.
Donated by the artist
$220
vmillard@mix.wvu.edu

Andre Miripolsky, “Sharks in the City” (detail), 2006
6 color ink jet print, signed, ed 16/60
5 x 40in.
Donated by the artist
$500
www.miripolsky.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N

Emberly Modine “Sleepaway 1”, 2007
giclée on canvas, 2008, signed, ed 3/5
24 x 24in.
Donated by the artist
$2,500
emberly_modine@mac.com

Stephen Monk, “Internet Assholes”, 2008
inkjet print/handmade folio book, ed. 5
5.5 x 8.5in.
Donated by the artist
$50

Ricardo Moreno, “Video Arcade”, 2007
film negative transferred to digital ink jet print
30 x 24in.
Donated by the artist
$1,500
ric24moreno@aol.com

Amandine Nabarra-Piomelli, “Secret Love #3”, 2007
digital pigment print on hand-coated Japanese paper
24 x 24in.
Donated by the artist
$365
ampiomelli@cox.net



Kelly Nye, “Untitled”, 2007
fine & sterling silver, copper & electroformed copper
27in long.
Donated by the artist
$450
knye@csulb.edu

Meredith Parmelee, “Pebble Beach Stables”, 2005
giclée print, signed AP
36 x 30in.
Donated by the artist
$1500
www.meredithparmelee.com

Dennis O’Regen, “Freddie Mercury Wembley 1986” 1987
offset lithograph, 
47 x 71in.
donated by 
$1,200
www.denis.co.uk

Miguel Osuna,  “Espuma”, 2008
oil on masonite, signed
80 x 36in.
Donated by the artist
$5,200
www.miguelosuna.com

Andrew Printer, “The Teenage Daughter”, 2006
archival ink jet print, 2008, signed en verso, ed 2/10
15 x 11in.
Donated by the artist
$200
www.andrewprinter.com

Deni Ponty, “Study for “Blue Arcade”, 1994
Sanguine on gray paper, signed
17 x 11in.
Donated by the artist and Couturier Gallery
$1,200
www.couturiergallery.com

Maria E. Piñeres, “reder”, 2006
cotton floss on canvas
6 x 7.5in
$1,200
donated by the artist and Walter Maciel Gallery
www.mariaepineres.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N

Brian Nieman, “Walburn”, 2002
Polaroid monoprint, signed on margin, ed. 1/1, 4 x 5in. Donated by the artist
$600.00
climbbearpark@netscape.net



Robert Rauschenberg, “EARTH DAY 1990” 1990
Offset lithograph, signed in silver pen
40 x 60in.
Donated by David Hamilton
$1,000
www.hamiltonselway.com

Christine Redy, “Untitled”, 1996
color etching
16 x 17in.
Donated by Joel Gilman
$750

Milo Reice, “Rainbow”
mixed media, signed
35.5 x 50.5in.
Donated by the artist
$16,000
www.miloreicestudio.com

Lorne Resnick, “Red Car & Waves. Havana, Cuba”, 1991
giclee, 2008, signed & stamped, ed 50
13 x 19in.
Donated by the artist
$625
www.resnickfineart.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N

Andy Rivero, “Paseo Rojo”, 2004
monotype oil on paper, signed
13 x 15.6in.
Donated by Carrie Adrian
$650
www.andyfineart.com

Cole Robertson, “outgoing & ready 2 go”, 2006
archival giclée print, 2008, AP
16 x 22in.
Donated by the artist
$400
www.colerobertsonphoto.com

Sandy Rodriguez, “Fire Storm Watercolor II”, 2007
watercolor on arches paper, signed
9 x 12.25in.
Donated by the artist
$475
www.sandyrodriguez.org

Mark Richard Ross, “Clear Channel”, 2007
pigment inkjet print on hahnemuhle paper, 2008
signed en verso, ed 2/10
11 x 14in.
Donated by the artist
$850
www.markrichardross.com



Sand, “Its not that you can’t do it, it’s that you don’t want to do it”, 2008
gesso, lead & acrylic on board, signed en verso
30 x 24in.
Donated by the artist
$1,500

Ken Sax, “Randy’s Doughnuts”, 2008
archival print on Crane’s museo silver rag, signed
17 x 22in.
Donated by the artist
$1,800
www.kensax.com

Jan Schwieterman, “The Medic”, 2007
photography, 2008, signed, ed. 2/7, 8 x 10in.
Donated by the artist
$450
schwieterman.jan@gmail.com

Margi Scharff, “Tobacco men on yellow”, 2003
raw materials road collage, signed & dated
5.5 x 5in.
Donated by Overtones Gallery
$1,500
www.overtonesgallery.com

Mark Shaw, “B/W Vanity Fair Outtake”, 1952
giclée print, 2008, stamped, ed 5/30
10 x 10in.
Donated by Svenska Mobler & Mark Shaw Photographic Archive
$900
www.svenskamobler.com

Harper Smith, “Weeping Stars”, 2007
cross processed kodachrome ink jet print, 2008, signed
16 x 20in.
Donated by the artist
$400
www.harpersmithphotography.com

Donato Sepulveda,  “dancer”, 2007
archival digital print, signed
11 x 14in.
Donated by the artist
$1,500
www.donatosepulveda.com
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Fernando Sanchez, “5 seconds of ass”, 2007
giclee prints, signed en verso, 5.875 x 39in., Donated by the artist
$250
www.thankgodforconceptualart.com



Aline Smithson, “Some Days”, 2007
Archival giclee print, ed. 17/22, signed
15 x 19in
Donated by the artist
$750
www.alinesmithson.com

Brad Spence, “Subliminal Seduction”, 2008
acrylic on paper, signed en verso
19 x 23in.
Donated by the artist and Shoshana Wayne Gallery
$1,500
www.shoshanawayne.com

Fawn Stewart, “Airstream 2”, 2007
photography, 2008, signed, ed. 8/25
20 x 26in.
Donated by the artist
$500
www.fawnland.com

Nick Such “Ancara Dragon”, 2006
Forged steel and alloyed steel, wood, signed
36in. long 
Donated by the artist
$1,000
suchinc@sbcglobal.net
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Wilson Swain, “Admiral”, 2008
mixed media
4.125 x 5.25in.
Donated by the artist
$125
www.wilsonswain.com

Jill Sykes, “Orchid #4”, 2001 
oil on canvas, signed & dated en verso
15 x 15in. 
Donated by Robin Ficara Fine Art
$600
www.robinficarafineart.com

Greg Thompson, “Knockout”, 2008
photographic light jet print, signed, 20 x 30in.
Donated by the artist 
$450
www.gregthompsonphoto.com

Geoffrey Tjakra, “King Epicai’s Neo-Artifacts #3” (detail), 2007
ceramics with oxide wash on wood panel
18 x 12.5 x 4in.
Donated by the artist
$1,500
www.geoffreytjakra.com



Paul Torres, “Transformation”, 2008
mixed media, signed en verso
17 x 14in.
Donated by the artist 
$250
www.paul-torres.com

Francisco Valencia, “Windflow”, 2006
watercolor, signed en verso
15 x 11in. 
Donated by the artist
$250

Ellora Vaughn-Karman, “Getty Shelf-Portrait #5”, 2006
archival inkjet print, 2007, signed, ed 2/5
24 x 16in.
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.elloravaughnkarman.com

Henning Von Berg, “Graphic Grace, Model: Kati Rudlova, 
Berlin”, 2001
photography, 2008, signed, ed 8/12, 19 x 16in.
Donated by the artist
$1,500
www.henning-von-berg.com

Henning Von Berg, “Bridge, Model: Tigiris, Berlin”, 1998
giclée print, 2008, signed, ed 5/6
19 x 16in.
Donated by the artist
$2,000
www.henning-von-berg.com

Melanie Wynne Waldman, “Green Roses”, 2007
acrylic on canvas
8 x 10in.
Donated by the artist 
$225
www.waldmandesign.com

Mark Veracammen, “Marlon Hands”, 2007
photograph on clayboard w/encaustic, signed & dated, 12 x 12in.
Donated by the artist and Wall Space Gallery
$500
www.wallspaceseattle.com
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Valentin Toldeo , “Figuras Entrelazadas”, 2005
acrylic and polyurethane on recycled glass, signed
76 x 34in.
Donated by the artist
$5,000 - $6,600
www.valentintoldeo.com



Ellora Vaughn-Karman, “Getty Shelf-Portrait #5”, 2006
archival inkjet print, 2007, signed, ed 2/5
24 x 16in.
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.elloravaughnkarman.com

Sally Wiener, “Easy in Malibu”, 1984
oil on canvas, signed
23 x 27in.
Donated by Joel Gilman
$1,500

Melanie Wynne Waldman, “Shear”, 2008
acrylic on canvas
11 x 14in.
 Donated by the artist 
$750
www.waldmandesign.com

Hiroshi Wantanabe, “Takaharu Kaneyama”, 2004
toned silver gelatin print, 2008, signed en verso, ed. 2/15
14 x 14in
Donated by the artist and Susan Spiritus Gallery
$1,000
www.hiroshiwatanabe.com

Brooke White, “Ghost Town”, 2000
sepia toned silver gelatin print, 2003, signed, 16 x 20 in.
Donated by the artist
$525
www.brookewhite.net

Johnny Cubert White, “Reflections on Marian 
Seldes Bertha in Ondine”, 2007
photography, 2008, ed. 1/20 AP, 20 x 16in.
Donated by the artist and MJ Higgins Fine Art
$333

Frank Worth , “Marilyn Monroe in Lace Dress on 
Deck Chair”, 1955
silver gelatin print, 2008, estate stamped, ed 20/95
20 x 24in.
Donated by the Frank Worth Estate
$3,000 - $4,200

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N



Em  e r g i n g  A r t i s t s  Comp    e t i t i o n  2 0 0 8
ArtSeen invited emerging artists in all media — traditional to experimental — to participate in a juried 
exhibit and charity auction, and convened an expert panel to help select new artists – with fresh viewpoints 
– whose work will set the art community on fire over the coming months and years. Over 450 artists 
submitted work to our blue-ribbon Jury in the hopes of becoming one of the 2008 ArtSeen Emerging Artists.

The competition culminated with many exciting weeks reviewing artwork and learning about artists from 
across the country.  We extend a special thanks to all artists who submitted their work, with particular 
thanks to the artists who generosity donated their art to help end AIDS.  

Emerging Artists Jury
Stephanie Dillon - Capital Group Companies, Curator
Howard Fox - Los Angeles County Museum of Art, Curator of Modern and Contemporary Art
David Gere - UCLA Department of World Arts and Cultures, Associate Professor AIDS/Arts Activism
Rebecca Morse - Museum of Contemporary Art, Assistant Curator
John Murdoch - The Huntington, The Kully Director of Art Collections
Glenn Phillips - The Getty Research Institute, Consulting Curator in Contemporary Programs and Research

Clay Doyle – Emerging Artists Chair
Melanie Lezine – Art Consultant

Terry Arena, “Sunny D” 
2007, oil on canvas 18 x 24in., 
Donated by the artist
$500
terry72972@yahoo.com

Leslie Awender, “Adjusted Curtain” 
photograph, pigment Print 30 x 30.5in., 
Donated by the artist
$350
www.leslieawender.com



Adam Chapman,  “Starling Drawing”, mixed media: video, 
led screens custom display,
1 of 3 in a Series of 15 Drawings, 16 x 12in (each),
Donated by the artist
$4,000
www.adamchapmanart.com

Toby Corbett, “Ship” 
2006, oil on canvas, 54 x 72in., 
Donated by the artist
$5,000
tonycorbett@mac.com

Gabrielle Azucena, “Path” 
2007, giclee print, 9 x 13.5in., 
Donated by the artist
$650
gabrielle.azucena@mac.com

Carl Burmeister, “Tone Harp” 
2007, mixed media: wood, steel, electronics 56 x 17 x 18in., 
Donated by the artist
$1,400
www.carlburmeister.net

Hiroko Braverman, “Moon #3” 
2005, acrylic and string on canvas. 19 x 24in., 
Donated by the artist
$500
www.hiroko-art.net

Nicole Belle, “Untitled (Rev Sanchez)” 
1960s / 2007, inkjet mounted on Sintra 
artist proof, 30 x 34in, Donated by the artist
$2,500
www.nicolebelle.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N
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Maya Dreilinger, “The Boy With Hat” 
Photograph, ed. 4/10, signed in pencil en verso, 20 x 24in., 
Donated by the artist
$500
mayadrei@mac.com

Babak Emanuel, “Suspended Scales”, 2007, etching 
and mixed media on paper, ed. 1/1, 37 x 27in., 
Donated by the artist
$900
www.emanuelstudios.com

Camilo Cruz, “Telephone Booth” 
2007, cibachrome print, 24 x 21in., 
Donated by the artist
$450
www.camilocruzphoto.com

Nicola Dill, “Trail of Thoughts, Sea Etching 39” 2007, 
archival pigment print, ed. 2/10, 4 x 5in., 
Donated by the artist
$400
www.nicoladill.com

Jill Daves, “Peregrination 2” 
2007, acryllic & pencil on panel, 24 x 24in., 
Donated by the artist
$1,000
www.jilldaves.com

Michael Culhane, “Sequel” 
2007, metalwork 48 x 22 x 14in., 
Donated by the artist
$1,500
http://web.mac.com/michael_culhane/iweb

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N
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Chau Huynh, “Unfinished Story” 
2006, Cloth, yarn, thread, 68 x 36in., 
Donated by the artist
$5,000
bell13898@gmail.com

Boza Ivanovic, “Untitled (Healer)”
Photograph, 13 x 19in., 
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.bozaivanovic.com

BiJian Fan, “Suffocating” 
2007, paper, 12 x 16 x 3in., 
Donated by the artist
$600
www.BiJian.com

Diana Guerrero, “Untitled (Return to Niven series)” 
2006, Archival inkjet print, 2/7, 16” x 20in., 
Donated by the artist
$500

Domenico Foschi, “Pine on Gravel Road” 
2007, Gelatin silver print, ed. 17/30, 9 x 10.5in., 
Donated by the artist
$650
www.dfoschisite.com

Christine Foerster, “Art.hro.poda: Peripatetic.6” 
2007, mixed media, ed. 1/10, 23 x 17in., 
Donated by the artist
$400
www.christinefoerster.com



Solange Ledwith, “Untitled”
2008, Blown glass, 13.5 x 4 x 4.5in., 
Donated by the artist
$100
solangesari@yahoo.com

Walter Lockwood, “Photographer” 
2007, cibachrome print, 17 x 20in., 
Donated by the artist
$1,200
www.walterlockwood.com

David Reed James, “Negative Numbers”, 2008, 
mixed media - seven segment LEDs, Legos, wire, 5 x 29in., 
Donated by the artist
$900
fumsbowo@yahoo.com

Yoichi Kawamura, “Untitled” 
2007, Cibachrome print 19” x 19in., 
Donated by the artist
$950

Jow, “letterhead” 
2006-2007, ink & pencil on paper, 15 x 60in., 
Donated by the artist
$1,500
jowgirl@gmail.com

David Jang, “
Through Landscape. Unfinished Story. Ground on the Edge” 
2007, mixed media - wax, stain, and wood, 24 x 24in. (each) , 
Donated by the artist
$450
www.jangscontemporaryfineart.com

SILEN     T  AUC   T I O N
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Patrick Strand, “Freeways, Downtown Los Santos”, 2007, 
oil stick and oil pastel on paper, 8.25 x 16.25in., 
Donated by the artist
$600
www.patrickstrand.com

Brianna Schweizer, “In Loving Memory of this Moment: 
Monuments to the Unmomentous”, 2008
cibachrome print of site-specific installation, signed, ed. 1/8
Donated by the artist
$1,000
www.briannaschweizer.com

Michael Nelson, “Floorwork: Tokyo” 
2000, archival inkjet giclee, ed. 1/ 20, 18.5 x 27.5in., 
Donated by the artist
$750
www.nelsonandsixta.com

Michael Logan, “Trafalgar Square, London” 
2007, archival inkjet print, ed. 1/10, signed recto in margin, 
12 x 16in., 
Donated by the artist
$600
http://web.mac.com/mjlogandlc

Yoella Razili, “This Old House #3” 
2005, mixed media, 20 x 25in., 
Donated by the artist
$850
www.copy-source.com/razili

Ryan Schwartzkopf, “Driven” 
2006, mixed media: silicone soaked muslin, pine cones, 
gas nozzle, 17 x 23 x 35in., 
Donated by the artist
$850
www.ryanschwartzkopf.com
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Donna J. Wan, “Untitled (Tsim Sha Tsui Promenade)”  2007, 
photograph mounted on gatorboard,  artist proof 1/2, 40 x 54in., 
Donated by the artist
$1,750
“www.donnajwan.com

Clarissa Tossin, “Dialogues #1” 
2007, video, ed. 1/5, duration: 1 min. (loop), 
Donated by the artist
$175
www.clarissatossin.net

Eric Taggart, 
“Somatic Psychology and Where My Parents Once Stood”  
2008, mixed media: wire, wood, found paper and string on panel, 
19.5 x 12.75in (each), Donated by the artist
$2,100
www.erictaggart.com 

Steven Wolkoff, “Untitled. White Squiggles” 
2007, acrylic on canvas, 20 x 16in., 
Donated by the artist
$800
www.stevenwolkoff.com

Yasuko, “Exhibition Hallway I”, 2007
Digital Chromogenic Print, ed. 2/8
18 x 12.5in.
Donated by the artist
$850
www.yasukobush.com
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WE’RE NOT JUST A COMPANY OF PLANES,
WE’RE A COMPANY OF HEARTS.

We are an airline that cares—not just for our Customers, but 

for the communities we serve as well. That’s why we want to 

be a part of your lives. Not just as an airline, but as a friend. 

Southwest Airlines Proudly Supports the AIDS Research Alliance.

©
2008 Southw

est Airlines Co.



Bernstein

Bucalo



TM

The designer’s resource for fashion blanks

www.article1.net  (714) 352.0600

Organic

Available in 
s/s and l/s for 

men and women

Jersey Crew



Schwack

The AIDS epidemic continues to claim
1,000 children each day

We salute AIDS Research Alliance's search for a cure.
John Wong & Sy Young, M.D.



G ALLER    Y  R O W  T HAN   K S 
The success of this event also rests on the shoulders of the many owners, art foundations and curators 
across the country who have joined us in our efforts to celebrate art while raising funds for research 
toward a cure.  Kudos particularly to our downtown Gallery Row hosts, whose monthly Downtown 
ARTWALK inspired us in expanding our own event.  Please visit all of the galleries listed in this catalog, 
and support the artists whose work they represent.

Thanks to
Celebrity Vault
Hamilton Selway Fine Art Gallery
Wall Space Gallery 
Catherine Clark Gallery 
G. Ray Hawkins Gallery
Susanne Vielmetter Los Angeles Projects 
Susan Spiritus Gallery
The Herb Ritts Foundation
Overtones Gallery
Shoshana Wayne Gallery

Robin Ficara Fine Art 
Walter Maciel Gallery 
The Avedon Foundation 
The Keith Haring Foundation
Couturier Gallery
Crewest
El Nopal Press
gallery @ the Standard
Bert Green Fine Art 
M.J. Higgins Fine Arts and Furnishings

L.A. Center for Digital Art
LAMP Community Art Project 
Niche.LA Video Art
Pharmaka 
Julie Rico Gallery 
Spring Arts Collective Gallery 
Taller 410
Dale Youngman Gallery 
www.galleryrow.org







julie rico

102West 5th St., Los Angeles, CA 90013
213-624-6212 · www.bgfa.us



lost souls cafe

213.177.7006
mon - fri 7a-10p
sat - sun 9a-10p
www.lostsouls.com

124 w 4th street
harlem place alley

los angeles, ca 90013

food for the mind, body and soul

Dale Youngman Gallery
@ at the Regent
446 S. Main St. 

Los Angeles 90027
213.617.1700



spring arts

MIGUEL OSUNA
PAINTINGS

on view at
TALLER 410

410 South Spring Street
Los Angeles, CA 90013

www.taller410.com
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Hamilton-Selway Fine Art
8678 Melrose Avenue    W Hollywood  CA  90069     T 310.657.1711
M-SAT 10am-5pm  www.HamiltonSelway.com
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345 N. Canon Drive, Beverly Hil ls, CA 90210  |  1-888-838-1881  www.TheCelebrityVault.com

CELEBRITY VAULT IS  THE PREEMINENT PURVEYOR OF CLASSIC CELEBRITY ART.  I F  YOU ARE INTERESTED IN ART AND PHOTOGRAPHY 

FEATURING MARILYN MONROE,  J IMI  HENDRIX,  THE ROLL ING STONES OR ANY OTHER CELEBRIT IES  –  OR IF  YOU WOULD L IKE TO 

JOIN OUR MAIL ING L IST  FOR EXCLUSIVE CELEBRITY EVENTS,  PLEASE EMAIL  US AT INFO@THECELEBRITYVAULT.COM.

Present this program 

and a portion of your

purchase will go directly

to AIDS RESEARCH LA

THE CELEBRITY VAULT IS  PROUD TO BE A PART OF

A RA R T S E E N  2 0 0 8T S E E N  2 0 0 8
TO BENEFIT AIDS RESEARCH LA



Located in the heart of the Los Angeles design district, ART SERVICES MELROSE is known for its innovative design and quality
fabrication of archival frames for fine art, custom frames for art or mirrors, cases, bases, and supports for flat or multi-dimensional art in a
variety of woods, metals or acrylic.

Whether it is value priced frames or custom framing, our goal is your total satisfaction. Our reputation for quality construction and finishing
is widely recognized in the industry, and our state of the art production facility in Los Angeles allows for small or volume orders to be
produced with exceptional on time service.

Our team of designers and fabricators have years of experience in the production of high quality acrylic and wood displays for fine art
objects. We can fabricate to your design specifications or our design stall can assist with the creation for your special needs. From hotel
lobby chargers to vitrines and cradles for the Getty Museum and the Huntington Library, we have designed and produced it.

Call, fax or email us. Our designers and project managers are here for you!

ART SERVICES MELROSE
626 North Almont Drive Los Angeles, CA 90069
phone 310 247-1452  fax 310 247-1453
artservicesmelrose.com
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Cheryl Ricxon Davis & Jay Sarkis -Royal Order
Suzy Unger
William Weinberger
William Morris Agency
Michelle Yu, LAMP Arts Project

Gifting Suite
Cozmo Card - Dan Silverstein
Dr. Garber’s Natural Solutions - 
	 Dr. Stewart & Helen K. Garber 
Fabrik - Chris Davies & Mercedes Murdock
GBK Productions - Gavin Keilly 
ICIO Water
Nestlé USA - Rita Lopez & Vilma Duran
Sunstyle Tanning - Nick Oram
TOTO - Allan Dallatorre 

Event Producers & Support
Melanie Levine
Rose Liu
Gwendolyn Martin
Donn Montenegro
Peter Salveson
Michael Shelton
Vincent Cummings

Graphic Design
Marc Borzelleca

A large number of people, agencies and companies were 
invaluable in planning this event.  We are most grateful.



Medical Research has saved 3 Million Years of Life in the United States.

There’ll be no end to the AIDS epidemic without medical research.  Since 1996, 
medical advances in the fight against HIV/AIDS have saved close to 3 million 
years of life in the U.S., in ways like reducing the infection rate of babies born to 
HIV-infected women by 98%. 

Rapidly turning research findings into practical therapies has helped people with 
HIV/AIDS live longer and healthier lives.  But despite the successes there is still 
much work to do.  People continue to die.  In fact, globally 5,750 people die 
every day and almost 7,000 people are newly infected with HIV.  Every day.

For 19 years, ARA has conducted over 70 clinical and pre-clinical studies, ranging 
from holistic complimentary therapies to HIV eradication and first-in-human HIV 
vaccine research. We exist to develop more effective treatments for people living 
with HIV/AIDS; find medical strategies to prevent the further spread of the virus; 
and pursue our ultimate goal – a cure for AIDS.  

We hope that our work inspires you to support our mission.

                         www.aidsresearch.org



LUXEHAUS

b e a u t y

for your home and your hair


